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Sponsoring Organizations 
 

Sponsor Contact Name Email 

Above the Fold, LLC Max Westlund admin@webelay.com 

Allen Newsome Allen Newsome ALLENNEWSOME@MSN.COM 

Andrea Prettyman Andrea Prettyman Andrea.Prettyman@delaware.gov  

B-Brighter Visions Brinetta Bright blbright88@gmail.com 

Center for Disabilities Studies - UD Nicole Garrity, Sarah 

Mallory, Katie Booz 

kdowney@udel.edu, DNEA-info@udel.edu, 

smallory@udel.edu 

Child Care Lounge Jason Greiner approval@childcarelounge.com 

Children & Families First Kiera McGillivray kiera.mcgillivray@cffde.org 

Children's Beach House Jennifer Clement jclement@cbhinc.org, 

jennifer@educereinstitute.org 

Connecting Stories, LLC Madelyn Wright connectingstoriesllc@gmail.com 

Delaware Afterschool Network, 

United Way of Delaware 

Regina Sidney-Brown rsbrown@uwde.org 

Delaware Association for the 

Education of Young Children 

Lisa Miller lmiller@deaeyc.org 

Delaware Institute for the Arts in 

Education 

A.T. Moffett moffett@udel.edu 

Delaware Museum of Nature and 

Science 

Lois Lamond  llamond@delmns.org 

Delaware Network for Excellence in 

Autism 

Nicole Garrity, Sarah 

Mallory 

garrityn@udel.edu; fletcha@udel.edu; 

smallory@udel.edu 

Delaware Network for Excellence in 

Autism 

Katie Booz boozkp@udel.edu 

Dionne Patterson Dionne Patterson deeveloper2014@gmail.com 

DSCYF Project BEST Mary Moor Mary.Moor@state.de.us 

Healthier Teachers Steph Deputy sldcoaching4u@gmail.com 

LNZ Consulting Lani Nelson-Zlupko lani@lnzconsulting.com 

Michelle Spencer Michelle Spencer mnsp814@gmail.com 

Moskowitz Training Center, LLC Adam Moskowitz pqasmossy@gmail.com 

Prevent Child Abuse Delaware Niagia Williams pcad@pcadelaware.org, 

NiagiaWilliams@pcadelaware.org  

The Science Nerds Lindsey & Jen nerds@thesciencenerds.com 

 

 


